DESIGNATION OF APPLICANT'S AGENT RESOLUTION

BE IT RESOLVED BY	THE <u>Board of Supervisors</u> (Governing Body)	OF THE County of Santa B (Name	arbara e of Applicant)	
THAT	County Executive Officer (Title of Authorized A			
	Assistant County Executive Office (Title of Authorized A	cer, OR		
	Director of Emergency Managen	nent Office of Emergency Management	t, OR	
	(Title of Authorized A Business Manager, County Exec			
	(Title of Authorized A	Agent)		
	County Auditor-Controller (Title of Authorized A	, OR	, OR	
	Assistant Auditor-Controller			
	(Title of Authorized A Director, Public Works Departm			
	(Title of Authorized A			
	Deputy Director, Public Works I (Title of Authorized A		, OR	
	Road Commissioner (Title of Authorized A	Agent)		
for the purpose of obtaining and Emergency Assistance THAT the Count (Name hereby authorizes its agent disaster assistance the assistance the assistance check the appropriate of the color. This is a universal resolute of the color. This is a Disaster/Grant	of the State of California, this application of certain federal financial assistance under Act of 1988, and/or state financial assist of Act of 1988, and/or state financial assist of the California Governor of	er Public Law 93-288 as amended be ance under the California Disaster tablished under the laws of the States of States of Emergency Service for the Disasters/Grants up to three (3) by Disaster/Grant name/number(s)	by the Robert T. Stafford Disaster Relies Assistance Act. te of California, all matters pertaining to such state years following the date of approval	
	Barbara County Board of Supervisor		Velson, Lavagnino	
<u> </u>		overning Body Representative)	<u></u>	
	CER	TIFICATION		
I, Jacquelyne Alexander	, duly appoint			
The County of Santa Barbar	(Name) a, do herel	`	Citle) Orrect copy of a	
	of Applicant) yed by the Board of Supervisors			
on the 8th	day of March (Governing Bo	• 1	ame of Applicant)	
		Chief Deputy Clerk of the	Board	
	(Signature)		itle)	